
Pos 

IMEGA 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

IMEGA 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

197 

87 

31 

3 

23 

15 

39 

13 

127 

04 

13 

72 

37 

89 

29 

44 

26 

6 

719 

Name 

RUPIC Marin 

GOMBOTZ Robert 

MARINONI Guido 

DE FAVERI Luca 

DOLTAR Marko 

FIORENTINO Alessandro 

KAJUNIĆ Luka 

SOKLER Robert 

MAROTTA Daniele 

KOTVICA Ivan 

PAPEZ Matjaz 

HORVAT Edward 

MILUN Luka 

KOLOSA Klemen 

NADIR Giovanatto 

FAVARO Denis 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

CAZORZI Alex 

LIPPKE Bjorn 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:58.105 

9:58.993 

9:59.413 

10:00.450 

10:00.853 

10:00.921 

10:15.553 

10:34.749 

10:42.842 

10:43.108 

10:43.514 

11:37.501 

11:20.221 

5:19.658 

10:39.459 

10:42.798 

11:01.470 

11:30.322 

11:30.851 

Diff 

0.888 

1.308 

2.345 

2.748 

2.816 

17.448 

36.644 

44.737 

45.003 

45.409 

1:39.396 

2 Laps 

DNF 

3.339 

22.011 

50.863 

51.392 

Best Tm 

1:38.258 

1:38.255 

1:38.521 

1:38.355 

1:38.254 

1:38.151 

1:40.111 

1:37.654 

1:45.381 

1:44.890 

1:45.055 

1:53.571 

1:41.239 

1:38.127 

1:39.381 

1:39.279 

1:42.828 

1:47.597 

1:46.605 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

6 

3 

6 

6 

4 

2 

3 

5 

6 

6 

6 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX 1000 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.888 

Avg. Speed 

150,523 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.654 

Best Speed 

153,653 

Best Lap by 

13 - SOKLER Robert 

5th KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 

14.07.2023. 

IMEGA CUP 600/1000 +1'38''  

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:04:46 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.7.2023. 12:00 


